Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elem

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Mild/Moderate
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Mild/Moderate
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elem Office Manager Il
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Therapeutic Learn
Program

Teacher Elem P.E.

Teacher Elem Art

Head Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Curriculum Specialist 9 Mo

Curriculum Spec Literacy Focus
9M

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Department

Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem

Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem

Total Wages

$133,230
$104,857
$96,807
$90,839
$90,529
$89,956
$89,184
$87,756
$85,148
$85,008
$83,321
$76,242
$75,750
$71,506
$71,216
$69,702
$64,745
$62,723
$62,143
$61,319
$60,336

$56,041
$49,504
$48,586
$45,808
$44,994
$40,228
$34,345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,325
$17,432
$16,081
$14,839
$21,398
$14,945
$18,119
$14,589
$20,904
$20,514
$16,943
$22,283
$22,221
$12,511
$19,959
$14,891
$17,655
$16,783
$13,524
$13,499
$16,389

$13,053
$9,640
$16,228
$9,385
$7,495
$12,684
$5,472



School Health Assistant
Head Custodian |

Se Paraeducator |
Elementary Office Asst 10Tr
Custodian

Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator |

Library Technician 10Tr
Curriculum Specialist 9 Mo
Se Paraeducator |

Curriculum Spec Literacy Focus
9M

Se Paraeducator |

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara Unified

Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem
Harding Elem

Harding Elem

$33,300
$31,261
$30,535
$30,294
$29,171
$28,103
$27,496
$27,098
$25,415
$24,010
$23,568
$21,539
$14,267

$720

$12,037
$9,551
$4,898
$5,362
$5,563
$4,885
$7,901
$9,400
$4,437
$6,272
$4,214
$6,187
$4,812

$142



