Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elem		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$133,230	\$28,325
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$104,857	\$17,432
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$96,807	\$16,081
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$90,839	\$14,839
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$90,529	\$21,398
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$89,956	\$14,945
Teacher Mild/Moderate		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$89,184	\$18,119
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$87,756	\$14,589
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$85,148	\$20,904
Teacher Mild/Moderate		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$85,008	\$20,514
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$83,321	\$16,943
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$76,242	\$22,283
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$75,750	\$22,221
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$71,506	\$12,511
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$71,216	\$19,959
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$69,702	\$14,891
Elem Office Manager II		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$64,745	\$17,655
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$62,723	\$16,783
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$62,143	\$13,524
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$61,319	\$13,499
Teacher Therapeutic Learn Program		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$60,336	\$16,389
Teacher Elem P.E.		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$56,041	\$13,053
Teacher Elem Art		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$49,504	\$9,640
Head Custodian I		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$48,586	\$16,228
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$45,808	\$9,385
Teacher		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$44,994	\$7,495
Curriculum Specialist 9 Mo		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$40,228	\$12,684
Curriculum Spec Literacy Focus 9M		Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$34,345	\$5,472

School Health Assistant	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$33,300	\$12,037
Head Custodian I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$31,261	\$9,551
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$30,535	\$4,898
Elementary Office Asst 10Tr	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$30,294	\$5,362
Custodian	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$29,171	\$5,563
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$28,103	\$4,885
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$27,496	\$7,901
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$27,098	\$9,400
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$25,415	\$4,437
Library Technician 10Tr	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$24,010	\$6,272
Curriculum Specialist 9 Mo	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$23,568	\$4,214
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$21,539	\$6,187
Curriculum Spec Literacy Focus 9M	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$14,267	\$4,812
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Harding Elem	\$720	\$142